Compar e Responses

Event # 5180
Status: Pending Award

Event Name:

Fire Truck Tires

Number Of Lines. 7

Perfor mance Evaluation Score

SOS Radial Tire

Danny Jackson

(Award All valid only when output is same

Dorsey Tire Company Inc.
B Chamblee

(Award All valid only when output is same

Goodyear Tire& Rubber Company
Paul Gage

(Award All valid only when output is same

for all lines) for all lines) for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount 122,587.25 108,773.70 96,915.00
Total Event Score
Line1:0Open:11R22.5 LOAD RANGE H GY
Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 60.0000 EA 60.0000 60.0000 60.0000
UnitPrice 419.75000 344.00000 350.00000
ExtendedPrice 25,185.00 20,640.00 21,000.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item
Vendor Item Description
Line 2:0pen:12R22.5 LOAD RANGE H GY
G661 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 40.0000 EA 40.0000 40.0000 40.0000
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Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

488.00000
19,520.00

395.00000
15,800.00

395.00000
15,800.00

Line 3:Open:385X65R22.5 LOAD RANGE J
GY Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 15.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
15.0000
603.75000
9,056.25

0.0000
15.0000
600.28000
9,004.20

0.0000
15.0000
550.00000
8,250.00

Line 4:Open:425X65R22.5 LOAD RANGE L
GY Output: Contract

Awar d Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 25.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

0.0000
25.0000
699.00000
17,475.00
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0.0000
25.0000
607.60000
15,190.00

0.0000
25.0000
595.00000
14,875.00




Compare Responses continued...

Total Line Score

Délivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 5:0pen:315X80R22.5 LOAD RANGE L
GY Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 75.0000 EA 75.0000 75.0000 75.0000
UnitPrice 656.00000 641.86000 450.00000
ExtendedPrice 49,200.00 48,139.50 33,750.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 8:Open: TIRE DISPOSAL

MAINTENANCE FEE Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 1.00000 215.00000
ExtendedPrice 1.00 215.00

Total Line Score
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Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 9:Open: TIRE PICK UP Output:
Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 YR
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
2,150.00000
2,150.00

0.0000

0.0000
1.0000
3,025.00000
3,025.00

Page 4 of 4 | May 31, 2017




