

Compare Responses

Event #: 5180

Event Name: Fire Truck Tires

Number Of Lines: 7

Status: Pending Award

	SOS Radial Tire Danny Jackson	Dorsey Tire Company Inc. B Chamblee	Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company Paul Gage
Performance Evaluation Score	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	122,587.25	108,773.70	96,915.00
Total Event Score			
Line 1:Open:11R22.5 LOAD RANGE H GY Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 60.0000 EA	60.0000	60.0000	60.0000
UnitPrice	419.75000	344.00000	350.00000
ExtendedPrice	25,185.00	20,640.00	21,000.00
Total Line Score			
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item			
Vendor Item Description			
Line 2:Open:12R22.5 LOAD RANGE H GY G661 Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 40.0000 EA	40.0000	40.0000	40.0000

Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice	488.00000	395.00000	395.00000
ExtendedPrice	19,520.00	15,800.00	15,800.00
Total Line Score			
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item			
Vendor Item Description			
Line 3:Open:385X65R22.5 LOAD RANGE J GY Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 15.0000 EA	15.0000	15.0000	15.0000
UnitPrice	603.75000	600.28000	550.00000
ExtendedPrice	9,056.25	9,004.20	8,250.00
Total Line Score			
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item			
Vendor Item Description			
Line 4:Open:425X65R22.5 LOAD RANGE L GY Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 25.0000 EA	25.0000	25.0000	25.0000
UnitPrice	699.00000	607.60000	595.00000
ExtendedPrice	17,475.00	15,190.00	14,875.00

Compare Responses continued...

Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description			
Line 5:Open:315X80R22.5 LOAD RANGE L GY Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 75.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	 0.0000 75.0000 656.00000 49,200.00 	 0.0000 75.0000 641.86000 48,139.50 	 0.0000 75.0000 450.00000 33,750.00
Line 8:Open:TIRE DISPOSAL MAINTENANCE FEE Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score	 0.0000 1.0000 1.00000 1.00 	 0.0000 	 0.0000 1.0000 215.00000 215.00

Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description			
Line 9:Open:TIRE PICK UP Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 YR UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	 0.0000 1.0000 2,150.00000 2,150.00 	 0.0000 	 0.0000 1.0000 3,025.00000 3,025.00